STOCKHOLMS

ECastrol L] Obembo  fwegeren  DUSPORT  © sacws g @ RACEFOTO

SSK 3 - Falkenberg
Renault Junior Falkenberg 1,843 Km ..;.;.
Race 2 2012-06-09 16:50
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Race (15 Laps) started at 16:44:18 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
14 57.923 +0.854  16:57:48.013
(20) Henric Skoog 15 57.580 +0.511 16:58:45.593
1 16:45:18.747
57.602 +0.938 16:46:16.349 (47) Emelie Mattsson
3 57.249 +0.585 16:47:13.598 1 16:45:20.003
4 56.841 +0.177  16:48:10.439 2 57.981 +0.796  16:46:17.984
5 56.964 +0.300 16:49:07.403 3 57.502 +0.317 16:47:15.486
6 56.941 +0.277 16:50:04.344 4 58.045 +0.860 16:48:13.531
7 57.153 +0.489 16:51:01.497 5 57.272 +0.087 16:49:10.803
8 56.664 16:51:58.161 6 57.360 +0.175 16:50:08.163
9 57.085 +0.421  16:52:55.246 7 57.626 +0.441  16:51:05.789
10 56.965 +0.301 16:53:52.211 8 57.587 +0.402 16:52:03.376
11 56.789 +0.125 16:54:49.000 9 57.296 +0.111 16:53:00.672
12 56.789 +0.125  16:55:45.789 10 57.185 16:53:57.857
13 56.727 +0.063 16:56:42.516 1 57.738 +0.553 16:54:55.595
14 56.933 +0.269  16:57:39.449 12 57.355 +0.170  16:55:52.950
15 56.779 +0.115 16:58:36.228 13 57.364 +0.179 16:56:50.314
14 57.957 +0.772  16:57:48.271
(96) Lina Bjorklund 15 57.563 +0.378  16:58:45.834
1 16:45:18.592
58.030 +1.553 16:46:16.622 (74) Hanna Tolstrup
3 57.306 +0.829  16:47:13.928 1 16:45:22.455
4 57.422 +0.945 16:48:11.350 2 1:00.721 +1.719 16:46:23.176
5 57.185 +0.708  16:49:08.535 3 59.507 +0.505  16:47:22.683
6 57.147 +0.670 16:50:05.682 4 59.003 +0.001 16:48:21.686
7 56.984 +0.507 16:51:02.666 5 59.179 +0.177 16:49:20.865
8 56.986 +0.509  16:51:59.652 6 59.002 16:50:19.867
9 56.880 +0.403 16:52:56.532 7 59.218 +0.216 16:51:19.085
10 56.864 +0.387 16:53:53.396 8 59.585 +0.583 16:52:18.670
11 56.997 +0.520 16:54:50.393 9 59.808 +0.806 16:53:18.478
12 56.558 +0.081 16:55:46.951 10 1:00.074 +1.072 16:54:18.552
13 56.600 +0.123  16:56:43.551 11 59.235 +0.233 16:55:17.787
14 56.641 +0.164 16:57:40.192 12 59.372 +0.370 16:56:17.159
15 56.477 16:58:36.669 13 1:00.227 +1.225 16:57:17.386
14 59.787 +0.785 16:58:17.173
(13) Oscar Hillstrom 15 59.458 +0.456 16:59:16.631
1 16:45:19.110
58.088 +1.534 16:46:17.198 (97) Niklas Fredholm
3 56.933 +0.379 16:47:14.131 p1 16:45:36.501
4 58.705 +2.151 16:48:12.836 2 5:21.376 +4:20.234 16:50:57.877
5 56.861 +0.307 16:49:09.697 3 1:06.016 +4.874 16:52:03.893
6 56.878 +0.324 16:50:06.575 4 1:01.604 +0.462 16:53:05.497
7 56.755 +0.201 16:51:03.330 5 1:01.142 16:54:06.639
8 57.669 +1.115 16:52:00.999 6 1:01.695 +0.553 16:55:08.334
9 56.901 +0.347 16:52:57.900 7 1:02.970 +1.828 16:56:11.304
10 56.637 +0.083  16:53:54.537
11 56.995 +0.441 16:54:51.532
12 56.554 16:55:48.086
13 56.655 +0.101 16:56:44.741
14 56.605 +0.051 16:57:41.346
15 57.283 +0.729  16:58:38.629
(18) Philip Larsson
1 16:45:19.450
58.244 +1.175 16:46:17.694
3 57.317 +0.248  16:47:15.011
4 58.177 +1.108  16:48:13.188
5 57.146 +0.077  16:49:10.334
6 57.069 16:50:07.403
7 57.374 +0.305 16:51:04.777
8 57.659 +0.590  16:52:02.436
9 57.463 +0.394  16:52:59.899
10 57.595 +0.526 16:53:57.494
11 57.484 +0.415  16:54:54.978
12 57.636 +0.567  16:55:52.614
13 57.476 +0.407  16:56:50.090
Tidtagning Anna Tallén Orbits
Tavlingsledare Borje Blomén
Domarordférande Mikael Carlsson www.mylaps.com
Sekretariat Monki Eklund Licensed to: Stockholms Sportvagnsklubb
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